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Enterprise application form -  

 

Employee Standard BMP Plans 

 

Step 1: Fill out your personal information 

Name (as in passport): Nationality:   

Company name: Employee ID:   

Email ID: Alternative phone number:   

Office address:  P.O. Box:   

Residential address:    

Preferred language:   Arabic                   English    

New SIM       Existing SIM (Number)   

Credit card/debit card with auto-payment enabled (mandatory for handset or when international roaming is activated) 

Credit card/debit card type:                  Visa                                 MasterCard 

Credit card/debit card number  Expiry date: / /   
DD MM YYYY 

 
By signing below, I agree I have ordered the services, and accept the Terms & Conditions show on this form 
 
 
Signature  Date: / /   

DD MM YYYY 

 
 
 
 
For du use only 

If existing customer; 

Company name as on du system:                                                    

Company Account number as on du system:  ___________________________ 

 

Copy of Emirates ID                    and                      Passport and Visa Copy or Employee ID     

      Salary Certificate addressed to du     or                   NOC from company with 3 months personal bank statement 

 

Agent ID:                
 

MSISDN: SIM serial number: IMEI number:   
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Choose your mobile plan  
 Business Mobile Plan (National) 

 
Business Mobile Plan (National & International) 

* CUG (Closed User Group) minutes only applicable among your company employees having du mobile lines.  

** For BMP 200 International, the first 130 of IDD minutes is valid for 179 countries and the remaining 200 minutes is valid for 79 countries.  

Add-on options 

 
 

   *Accidental damage claims on AppleCare + are subject to a service fee and applicable taxes.  

    Terms and Conditions apply. Please refer to http://www.apple.com/legal/ 

   By signing below, I agree that I have ordered the services and I agree to the terms and conditions below.  

 

Signature  Date: / /   
DD MM YYYY 

Terms and Conditions: (T1) 
 SIM activation fee of AED 55 per SIM will be charged as applicable. 

 At the end of the Fixed Term, all charges and benefits will continue and no early termination charge applies if the customer wishes to cancel the service. 

 Roaming data charges apply while using your smartphone outside of the UAE. You may subscribe to one of our Roaming Data Bundles by visiting 

mydata.du.ae from your smartphone while using a 3G / LTE network. 

 International minutes/SMS are applicable to only top 190 destinations. 

 Du reserves the right to suspend a mobile line if the charge exceeds AED 1,500 until the outstanding amount is paid.  

 Roaming data pay per use charges apply at AED 1 per 50 KB worldwide (except Lebanon and inflight operators).  

 Key documents required include Emirates ID or Passport Copy with visa page. 

 To be eligible to be set up as MPR salary certificate addressed to du or NOC from company with 3 month personal bank statement is required.  

 To be eligible for this offer, the applicant should draw a minimum monthly salary of AED 2,500. 

 To be eligible for one handset offer, the applicant should draw a minimum monthly salary of AED 4,000. 

 Customer is liable to supply a NOC from company if availing of more than one sim and all monthly recurring charges as per the chosen plan(s) even after the Fixed Term contract 

until disconnection of the said plan is requested by the applicant  

 An early termination fee equivalent to two months rental fee and add on bundles applies in case of early termination of the voice plan. 

 Standard du terms and conditions apply.  For details, please visit du.ae/terms-and-condition

Plan Minutes SMS Data Early 

Termination 

Fee 

Monthly 

rental 

(AED) 

National CUG* National 

 

BMP 100 

 

520 

 

100 

 

100 

 

1.1 GB 

 

260 

 

100 

 

BMP 150 

 

770 

 

100 

 

100 

 

2.1 GB 

 

250 

 

150 

 

BMP 200 

 

1000 

 

200 

 

200 

 

5 GB 

 

450 

 

200 

 

BMP 250 

 

1220 

 

200 

 

200 

 

12 GB 

 

670 

 

250 

 

BMP 450 

 

2450 

 

200 

 

200 

 

20 GB 

 

1050 

 

450 

 
SMS (national) 

 
Business Calling Circle minutes 

 
AppleCare+* 

100 AED 15 100 AED 25 AED 415 

300 AED 40 300 AED 50  

500 AED 60 500 AED 75  

  1000 AED 100  

Plan Minutes SMS Data Early 

Termination 

Fee 

Monthly 

rental 

(AED) 

National International CUG* National International 

 

BMP 100 

 

130 

 

130 

 

130 

 

65 

 

65 

 

1.5 GB 

 

260 

 

100 

 

BMP 150 

 

380 

 

130 

 

130 

 

65 

 

65 

 

2.5 GB 

 

250 

 

150 

 

BMP 200 

 

330 

 

330** 

 

130 

 

65 

 

65 

 

3.5 GB 

 

360 

 

200 

 

BMP 250 

 

560 

 

360 

 

360 

 

180 

 

180 

 

11 GB 

 

750 

 

250 

 

BMP 450 

 

830 

 

630 

 

630 

 

315 

 

315 

 

14 GB 

 

1250 

 

450 

http://www.apple.com/legal/
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Business Mobile Plan 
du’s new Business mobile plan that offers freedom, flexibility, price predictability and increased performance 
like never before. Customer has a choice to choose between 10 different options as per their business 
requirement starting at AED 100 per month 
 

Included national minutes bundle 
Every month you can use the included national minutes bundle to make outgoing national calls within UAE 
anywhere, anytime  
Included international minutes 

Every month you can use the included international minutes bundle to make outgoing international calls.  
Top 190 International Destinations  
http://www.du.ae/personal/helpandsupport/mobile/old-plans/elite-super-plans/top-190-destinations 

List of 79 countries for BMP 200 International 200 minutes   

Egypt Cambodia Turkey Angola Cyprus Philippines Taiwan Switzerland 

India Guam Sweden Nigeria Norway Luxembourg Oman Japan 

Bangladesh Denmark Jordan Spain United States Costa Rica Lithuania Indonesia 

Uganda South Africa Peru Bahrain American Samoa United Kingdom Malaysia Canada 

Venezuela Saudi Arabia Greece Portugal Dominican Republic Argentina Hong Kong Austria 

Czech Republic Malta Kenya Mongolia Sri Lanka Finland Colombia Italy 

Puerto Rico Belgium Uzbekistan Iran South Korea Kazakhstan Romania Hungary 

Netherlands France Pakistan MACAO Kuwait Iceland Nepal United States 

Vietnam New Zealand China Germany Singapore Australia Laos Virgin Islands 

Qatar Ireland Bermuda Mexico Brunei Thailand Gibraltar Poland 

 
Included National SMS 
Every month customer will enjoy included free national SMS 
Included international SMS  
Every month you will enjoy included Free International SMS 
Included data 
Every month you will enjoy included free data allowance to check your email, download files and sharing 
documents with your business community.  
Free Calls within you company  

CUG will enjoy free calls within your company as per the rate plan you choose.  
Flexible Add ons 
You can also choose from our flexible add on to make your own plan as per your requirement.  
Other usage and Charges.  
Below charges will be applied for out of bundle usage.  

Type of usage  Business 
Mobile plan 

100 

Business 
Mobile plan 

150 

Business 
Mobile plan 

200 

Business 
Mobile plan 

250 

Business 
Mobile plan 

450 

National/CUG calls 30 fils/Min 30 fils/Min 30 fils/Min 30 fils/Min 30 fils/Min 

International calls 2.4 AED/Min 2.2 AED/Min 2.2 AED/Min 2.2 AED/Min 1.8 AED/Min 

SMS National 18 fils/SMS 18 fils/SMS 18 fils/SMS 18 fils/SMS 18 fils/SMS 

SMS International 60 fils/SMS 60 fils/SMS 60 fils/SMS 60 fils/SMS 60 fils/SMS 

Video calls  60 fils/Min 60 fils/Min 60 fils/Min 60 fils/Min 60 fils/Min 

 

 

http://www.du.ae/personal/helpandsupport/mobile/old-plans/elite-super-plans/top-190-destinations
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Device Instalment Plan 

Name (as in passport): Nationality:____________________________ 

Company name: Employee ID: _______________________ 

 Email __________________________________________ Mobile number:   

 

Choose your Smartphone 

 
By signing below, I agree I have ordered the services, and accept the Terms & Conditions show on this form 

 
Signature  Date:  

DD MM YYYY 

Sim Change Required            Yes                   No       ,  

                       Monthly instalment for your Smartphone 

Smartphone  Type 12 Month Contract 24 Month Contract 

iPhone 7 

32 GB 220 110 

128 GB 250 125 

256 GB 290 145 

iPhone 7 Plus 

32 GB 250 125 

128 GB 290 145 

256 GB 320 160 

 

iPhone 6s 

64 GB 250 125 

128 GB 290 145 

 

  IPhone 6s Plus 

16 GB 250 125 

128GB 320 160 

iPhone SE 16 GB 140 70 

Samsung Galaxy S8 64 GB 270 135 

Samsung Galaxy S8+ 64 GB 290  145 

Samsung Galaxy S7 Edge 32 GB 240 120 

Samsung S7  32 GB 210 105 

Samsung Note 5  32 GB 220 110 

HTC 10  32 GB 210 105 

Sony M4 Aqua - E 2333 16 GB 70  35 

Sony Xperia XA 16 GB 90 45 

Sony Xperia Z5 Premium 32 GB 210 105 
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DD MM YYYY 

 

 

 

 

Terms and Conditions:  
1. Eligibility: to be eligible for a Handset Instalment Plan, a Customer must sign up for, or have an existing, du post-paid mobile service.  The Handset Instalment 

Plan is not available on a standalone basis.  

2. Features: the Handset Instalment Plan allows the Customer to pay for handset(s) in monthly instalments over the period specified above as the Instalment Term.  

3. Early termination: if the Customer terminates its du post-paid mobile service before the end of the Instalment Term, the Customer must pay all the remaining 

outstanding monthly instalments and will no longer be entitled to the Handset Instalment Plan.  

4. If Customer terminates the device plan before the end of the instalment term, the customer must pay the remaining outstanding instalment amount. 

5. Monthly instalments: the monthly instalments will appear on the Customer’s monthly du invoice and will be payable by the due date  of the invoice. 

6. Manufacturer warranty: du is not the manufacturer of the handset and is not liable if the handset does not work or is faulty.  Standard manufacturer warranties 

apply.  The Customer should contact the handset warranty supplier if there is any issue with the handset  

7. Standard du terms & conditions apply, for details, please visit du.ae/terms-and-conditions 

 


